June 10, 2020

No. of Feedback Forms filled during 2018-19

1.STUDENTS-408
2. TEACHERS-49
3.PARENTS-180
4. ALUMNI-67



Analysis of Feedback from Stakeholders in Percentage (2018-19)

Students Total Responses =408
Very Good Satisfactory(in To Be Improved
(in %age) %0 age) (in %age)
Teaching and Learning 37.94 37.76 24.3
Healthy Practices 49.35 35.48 15.17
Infrastructure 26.58 35.43 37.99
Student Support System 33.66 41.48 24.86
Extension & Co-Curricular
Activities 38.44 41.02 20.54
Alumni Total Responses =67
Very Good Satisfactory To Be Improved
(in %age) (in %age) (in %age)
Online Admission procedure, Teaching
and Learning 75.79 19.74 4.47
Healthy Practices 79.70 18.81 1.49
Infrastructure 52.58 34.12 13.30
Student's Support System 65.73 23.34 10.93
Extension & Co-Curricular Activities 79.70 15.35 4.95
Parents Total Responses =180
Very Good Satisfactory To Be Improved
(in %age) (in %age) (in %age)
Teaching and Learning 69.40 27.70 2.90
Healthy Practices 76.56 21.27 2.90
Infrastructure 48.94 35.05 16.01
Student Support System 55.97 32.65 11.38
Extension & Co-Curricular Activities 68.29 27.05 4.66




Teachers

Total Responses =49

Very Good Satisfactory
(in %age) (in %age) To Be Improved
(in %age)
Teaching and Learning 31.50 48.63 19.87
Healthy Practices 83.68 15.30 1.02
Infrastructure 43.00 42.00 15.00
Teacher Support System 54.54 37.27 8.19
Extension & Co-Curricular
Activities 78.78 19.19 2.03




Results of Feedback from Stake Holders in Percentage (2018-19)
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Parents

Result of Parents Feedback
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